Errata – Errors in Annual Report **2018-19** 

Page 4: TOTAL INCOME should be **155,295.82** 

Page 4: exercise of public rights dates should be **17th June to 26th July 2019** 

Page 15 & 16: Website address should be **www.staplehurst-pc.uk**